DRINKS
MENU




COCKTAIL MENU

THE HERITAGE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MAI TAI
€15.50
Pampero Rum, Seadog Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice,
Orgeant Syrup

BERRY BRAMBLE
€15.50
Gordons Gin, Chambord, Créme de Casis, Volare, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup

FEELING FANCY

APEROL SPRITZ
€15.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

PEACH BELLLINI
€15.50
Peach Puree, Prosecco

STRAWBERRY KISS
€15.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberry Puree,
Cranberry, Prosecco

LEMON SPRITZ
€15.50
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water

Please inform us of any allergies, as our produce may contain
some of the following:
1 Peanuts 2 Dairy 3 Shellfish 4 Sulphites 5 Tree Nuts 6 Eggs 7 Soy
8 Sesame 9 Fish 10 Gluten 11 Mustard 12 Celery 13 Molluscs 14 Lupin



CLASSICS

OLD FASHIONED
€14.50
Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
€14.50
Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites, Simple Syrup

EXPRESSO MARTINI
€14.50
Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Volare Espresso, Double Espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI
€14.50
Ketel One Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit
Liquor, Pineapple Juice

THE HERITAGE COSMOPOLITAN
€14.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

MARGARITA
€14.50
El Jimador Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

CLASSIC MOJITO
€14.50
Pampero Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

MOCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
€9.50
Passion Fruit Puree, 7up, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Lime Wedges

MINT BERRY BASH
€9.50
Fresh raspberries, Fresh Blackberries, Fresh Mint,
Lime Juice, Honey and Soda Water
Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream 5 (coconut)




DRAUGHT BEERS

STOUT
GUINNESS 0.0 4,10
GUINNESS 4,10

ALE
SMITHWICKS 4,10
HERITAGE HUNTER 4,10

LAGER
CARLSBERG 4,10
COORS LIGHT 4,10
HEINEKEN 4,10
ROCKSHORE 4,10
HOP HOUSE 13 4,10
THE OLD MILL 4,10
MORETTI 4,10

CIDER
ROCKSHORE CIDER 4

BOTTLED BEERS

HEINEKEN ZERO 4,10

HEINEKEN 4,10

COORS LIGHT 4,10

BUDWEISER 4,10

CORONA 4,10

PERONI 4

PERONI GLUTEN FREE BEER 4
BULMERS LONG NECK 4

WEST COAST COOLER 4,10

WEST COAST COOLER ROSE 4,10
ERDINGER NON-ALCOHOLIC 4,10
ORCHARD THIEVES
KOPPARBERG 0.0

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 4
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 4
BULMERS LIGHT PINT BOTTLE 4

ALL OUR SPIRIT MEASURES ARE 35.5ML UN
SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

PINT

€6.20
€6.70

€6.70
€7.50

€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€7.50
€7.50

€6.90

LESS

'2PINT

€4.20

€4.40
€4.50

€4.40
€4.40
€4.40
€4.40
€4.40
€4.50
€4.70

€4.30

€6.50
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.80

€710

€710

€710

€710

€710
€7.20
€7.20
€7.30
€7.30



VODKA SELECTION

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
DINGLE
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

GIN SELECTION

GORDONS 0.0
GORDONS
GORDONS PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
DINGLE GIN 10
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS
GUNPOWDER
MOORES IRISH GIN 10
TANQUERAY NO.10
MONKEY 47

RUM SELECTION

MORGAN SPICED RUM
MALIBU

BACARDI

BACARDI DARK RUM
PAMPERO WHITE RUM
MOUNT GAY

TEQUILA SELECTION

DON JULIO ANJELO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANJELO

€6.80
€6.80
€7.50
€790
€9.00
€9.50

€6.60
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.50
€790
€8.00
€8.20
€8.50
€10.00
€12.00

€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.50

€13.50
€14.50
€15.50



LIQUEURS

SELECTION
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS €6.60
APPLE SOURS €6.60
BAILEYS 2 €6.80
BENEDICTINE €6.60
COINTREAU €6.60
CREME DE MENTHE €6.60
SAMBUCCA €6.60
KAHLUA €6.60
JAGERMEISTER €6.60
APEROL €6.80
IRISH MIST €6.80
TIA MARIA €6.80
CHAMBORD €7.00
DISARONNA AMARETTO 5 €7.50
DRAMBUIE €7.50
GRAND MARNIER €7.50
BRANDY
SELECTION

HENNESSY VS €710

HENNESSY VSOP €10.50

HENNESEY XO €27.50

PORT & SHERRY

SELECTION
TIO PEPE €6.60
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM €6.60
CROFT ORIGINAL €6.60
SANDEMANS 5 STAR €7.20
VERMOUTH
SELECTION
CAMPARI €6.60
PERNOD €6.60
MARTINI EXTRA DRY €6.60
MARTINI ROSSO €6.60
MARTINI BIANCO €6.60

PIMMS €7.50




BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY

SELECTION
BLACK AND WHITE €6.60
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL €6.80
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL €7.60

BOURBON/ RYE WHISKEY

SELECTION
WOODFORD RESERVE €6.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT €6.80
JACK DANIELS €6.80
JIM BEAN €6.80
BULLEIT BOURBON €7.20
BULLEIT RYE €7.20
MAKERS MARK €8.50

IRISH WHISKEY

SELECTION
BUSHMILLS €6.80
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH €6.80
JAMESON €6.80
POWERS €6.80
TULLAMORE DEW €6.80
KILBEGGAN ORIGINAL €7.80
ROE AND COE €7.80
JAMESON CRESTED €9.50
GREENSPOT SINGLE POT STILL €10.80
RED BREAST 12-YEAR-OLD €11.50
YELLOW SPOT 12-YEAR-OLD €13.50
REDBREAST LUSTAU €14.50
RED BREAST 15-YEAR-OLD €18.50
REDBREAST 21 €32.50

MIDDELTON VERY RARE €33.50




HOT BEVERAGE
SELECTION

HOT WHISKEY 4
€9.00
Jameson, sugar, boiling water and finished
with a slice of lemon with three cloves

HOT BRANDY 4
€9.00
Hennessey Brandy, sugar, boiling water and finished
with a slice of lemon with three cloves

HOT PORT 4
€9.00
Sandemans Port, sugar, boiling water and finished with a slice of
lemon with three cloves

SPECIALISED COFFEE
SELECTION

IRISH COFFEE 2
€10.00
Jameson, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream

BAILEYS COFFEE 2
€10.00
Baileys Irish Cream, coffee, finished with fresh cream & chocolate
shavings

CALYPSO COFFEE 2
€10.00
Tia Maria, coffee, finished with fresh cream

FRENCH COFFEE 2
€10.00
Cognac, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream

JAMAICAN COFFEE 2
€10.00
Hennessy rum, Coffee, finished with fresh cream

MEXICAN COFFEE 2
Tequila, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream
€10.00



BABIES
SELECTION

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA

FEVER TREE EDLERFLOWER TONIC
FEVER TREE TONIC

SOFT DRINKS
SELECTION

COKE

COKE ZERO

DIET COKE

7UP

7UP FREE

CLUB ORANGE
CLUB LEMON
LUCOZADE

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

FRUIT DRINKS
SELECTION

ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

CORDIAL
SELECTION

MIWADI ORANGE
MIWADI LIME
MIWADI BLACKCURRENT

€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30
€4.30
€4.30

€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30
€4.30

€4.30
€4.30

50C
50C
50C



SUGGESTED WINES BY
THE GLASS

WHITES

NEW ZEALAND:
ORGANIC WALNUT BLOCK COLLECTABLES

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Bottle €49.50, Glass €12.00

ITALY:
I'LL BUCCO PINOT GRIGIO

DELLA VENEZIE
Bottle €38.55, Glass €9.50

ITALY:
SA LA BASCALA, ATLANTIC WAY ALBARINO,

DO RIAS BAIXAS
Bottle €52.50, Glass €12.50

CHILE:
EL CAMINADOR
SAUVIGNON BLANC,

CENTRAL VALLEY
Bottle €32.50, Glass €8.50

ROSE

FRANCE:
CROIX DES VENTS SYRAH ROSE,
IGP PAYS D’OC,

LANGUEDOC
Bottle €38.55, Glass €10.50




REDS

SPAIN:
RIOJA ALAVESA CRIANZA DO RIOJA,

BODEGAS MONTEBUENA
Bottle €42.50, Glass €11.50

ARGENTINA:
DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC ORGANIC

MENDOZA
Bottle €42.50, Glass €11.50

FRANCE:
CROIX DES VENTS MERLOT IGP PAYS D'OC,

LANGUEDOC
Bottle €38.50, Glass €10.50

CHILE:
EL CAMINADOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CENTRAL VALLEY
Bottle €32.50, Glass €8.50

PROSECCO

ITALY:

CORTE DELLA CALLI PROSECCO SNIPES
Glass €13.50

ITALY:

PORTA LEONE PROSECCO SNIPES
Glass €13.50

ITALY:
ORGANIC/VEGAN PERLAGE ‘SORA LOC

FRIZZANTE DOC, TREVISO
Glass €12.50

ITALY:

NON ALCO PROSECCO
Glass €9.50




SPARKLING &
CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE DOC‘SORA LOC’

ORGANIC, PERLAGE, VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY NV
Fruity, clean nose with sweet pear, flower and pea aromas. A light
mousse leads to an attractive palate of lemon, tropical fruit and apple
with crunchy acidity to balance.

Bottle 75cl - €42.50

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV
Created in 1869 Moét Impérial is Moét Champagnes iconic house
champagne. A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay,
it shows a vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit with white

flowers and blond notes of brioche, cereal and fresh nuts.
Bottle €135.00

MOET& CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL NV
A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay, it shows a
vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit with white flowers and
blond notes of brioche, cereal and fresh
Bottle €155.00

DUETZ BRUT CLASSIC NV
This is floral and well balanced, with flavours of nut, digestive biscuit
and stone fruit, a supple mousse and a well balanced, refreshing
finish.
Bottle €125.00

TAITTENGER BRUT NV
Toasty and rich brioche nose with some almond notes; mature,
complex, quite refined and rich on the palate with a lovely balance
and a long, lingering finish.
Bottle €135.00




