SEVEN

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAIL MENU

THE HERITAGE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MAI TAI

€15.50

Pampero Rum, Seadog Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice, Orgeant Syrup

BERRY BRAMBLE

€15.50

Gordons Gin, Chambord, Crème de Casis, Volare, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

FEELING FANCY

APEROL SPRITZ

€15.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

PEACH BELLLINI

€15.50

Peach Puree, Prosecco

STRAWBERRY KISS

€15.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry, Prosecco

LEMON SPRITZ

€15.50

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water

CLASSICS

OLD FASHIONED

€14.50

Bulleit Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters

WHISKEY SOUR

€14.50

Woodford Reserve, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites, Simple Syrup

EXPRESSO MARTINI

€14.50

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Volare Espresso, Double Espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI

€14.50

Ketel One Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Passionfruit Liquor, Pineapple Juice

THE HERITAGE COSMOPOLITAN

€14.50

Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

MARGARITA

€14.50

El Jimador Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

CLASSIC MOJITO

€14.50

Pampero Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

MOCKTAILS

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

€9.50

Passion Fruit Puree, 7up, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Lime Wedges

MINT BERRY BASH

€9.50

Fresh raspberries, Fresh Blackberries, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Honey and Soda Water Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream 5 (coconut)



DRAUGHT BEERS

CTOLIT	PINT	¹ / ₂ PINT
STOUT		
GUINNESS 0.0 4,10	€6.20	
GUINNESS 4,10	€6.70	€4.20
ALE		
SMITHWICKS 4,10	€6.70	€4.40
HERITAGE HUNTER 4,10	€7.50	€4.50
LAGER		
CARLSBERG 4,10	€6.90	€4.40
COORS LIGHT 4,10	€6.90	€4.40
HEINEKEN 4,10	€6.90	€4.40
ROCKSHORE 4,10	€6.90	€4.40
HOP HOUSE 13 4,10	€6.90	€4.40
THE OLD MILL 4,10	€7.50	€4.50
MORETTI 4,10	€7.50	€4.70
CIDER		
ROCKSHORE CIDER 4	€6.90	€4.30

BOTTLED BEERS

HEINEKEN ZERO 4,10	€6.50
HEINEKEN 4,10	€6.60
COORS LIGHT 4,10	€6.60
BUDWEISER 4,10	€6.60
CORONA 4,10	€6.60
PERONI 4	€6.60
PERONI GLUTEN FREE BEER 4	€6.60
BULMERS LONG NECK 4	€6.80
WEST COAST COOLER 4,10	€7.10
WEST COAST COOLER ROSE 4,10	€7.10
ERDINGER NON-ALCOHOLIC 4,10	€7.10
ORCHARD THIEVES	€7.10
KOPPARBERG 0.0	€7.10
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4	€7.20
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 4	€7.20
BULMERS PINT BOTTLE 4	€7.30
BULMERS LIGHT PINT BOTTLE 4	€7.30

ALL OUR SPIRIT MEASURES ARE 35.5ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE



VODKA SELECTION

SMIRNOFF	€6.80
ABSOLUT	€6.80
DINGLE	€7.50
KETEL ONE	€7.90
BELVEDERE	€9.00
GREY GOOSE	€9.50

GIN SELECTION

GORDONS 0.0	€6.60
GORDONS	€6.80
GORDONS PINK GIN	€6.80
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€6.80
DINGLE GIN 10	€7.50
TANQUERAY	€7.90
HENDRICKS	€8.00
GUNPOWDER	€8.20
MOORES IRISH GIN 10	€8.50
TANQUERAY NO.10	€10.00
MONKEY 47	€12.00

RUM SELECTION

MORGAN SPICED RUM	€6.80
MALIBU	€6.80
BACARDI	€6.80
BACARDI DARK RUM	€6.80
PAMPERO WHITE RUM	€6.80
MOUNT GAY	€7.50

TEQUILA SELECTION

DON JULIO ANJELO	€13.50
PATRON SILVER	€14.50
PATRON ANIFLO	€15.50



LIQUEURS SELECTION

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	€6.60
APPLE SOURS	€6.60
BAILEYS 2	€6.80
BENEDICTINE	€6.60
COINTREAU	€6.60
CRÈME DE MENTHE	€6.60
SAMBUCCA	€6.60
KAHLÚA	€6.60
JAGERMEISTER	€6.60
APEROL	€6.80
IRISH MIST	€6.80
TIA MARIA	€6.80
CHAMBORD	€7.00
DISARONNA AMARETTO 5	€7.50
DRAMBUIE	€7.50
GRAND MARNIER	€7.50

BRANDY SELECTION

HENNESSY VS	€7.10
HENNESSY VSOP	€10.50
HENNESEY XO	€27.50

PORT & SHERRY SELECTION

TIO PEPE	€6.60
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	€6.60
CROFT ORIGINAL	€6.60
SANDEMANS 5 STAR	€7.20

VERMOUTH SELECTION

CAMPARI	€6.60
PERNOD	€6.60
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	€6.60
MARTINI ROSSO	€6.60
MARTINI BIANCO	€6.60
PIMMS	€7.50



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY SELECTION

BLACK AND WHITE	€6.60
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	€6.80
IOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	€7.60

BOURBON/ RYE WHISKEY SELECTION

WOODFORD RESERVE	€6.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT	€6.80
JACK DANIELS	€6.80
JIM BEAN	€6.80
BULLEIT BOURBON	€7.20
BULLEIT RYE	€7.20
MAKERS MARK	€8.50

IRISH WHISKEY SELECTION

BUSHMILLS	€6.80
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	€6.80
JAMESON	€6.80
POWERS	€6.80
TULLAMORE DEW	€6.80
KILBEGGAN ORIGINAL	€7.80
ROE AND COE	€7.80
JAMESON CRESTED	€9.50
GREENSPOT SINGLE POT STILL	€10.80
RED BREAST 12-YEAR-OLD	€11.50
YELLOW SPOT 12-YEAR-OLD	€13.50
REDBREAST LUSTAU	€14.50
RED BREAST 15-YEAR-OLD	€18.50
REDBREAST 21	€32.50
MIDDELTON VERY RARE	€33.50



HOT BEVERAGE SELECTION

HOT WHISKEY 4

€9.00

Jameson, sugar, boiling water and finished with a slice of lemon with three cloves

HOT BRANDY 4

€9.00

Hennessey Brandy, sugar, boiling water and finished with a slice of lemon with three cloves

HOT PORT 4

€9.00

Sandemans Port, sugar, boiling water and finished with a slice of lemon with three cloves

SPECIALISED COFFEE SELECTION

IRISH COFFEE 2

€10.00

Jameson, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream

BAILEYS COFFEE 2

€10.00

Baileys Irish Cream, coffee, finished with fresh cream & chocolate shavings

CALYPSO COFFEE 2

€10.00

Tia Maria, coffee, finished with fresh cream

FRENCH COFFEE 2

€10.00

Cognac, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream

JAMAICAN COFFEE 2

€10.00

Hennessy rum, Coffee, finished with fresh cream

MEXICAN COFFEE 2

Tequila, sugar, coffee, finished with fresh cream €10.00



BABIES SELECTION

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER	€3.30
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC WATER	€3.30
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	€3.30
SCHWEPPES SODA	€3.30
FEVER TREE EDLERFLOWER TONIC	€4.30
FEVER TREE TONIC	€4.30

SOFT DRINKS SELECTION

COKE	€4.30
COKE ZERO	€4.30
DIET COKE	€4.30
7UP	€4.30
7UP FREE	€4.30
CLUB ORANGE	€4.30
CLUB LEMON	€4.30
LUCOZADE	€4.30
STILL WATER	€4.30
SPARKLING WATER	€4.30

FRUIT DRINKS SELECTION

ORANGE JUICE	€4.30
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	€4.30

CORDIAL SELECTION

MIWADI ORANGE	50C	
MIWADI LIME	50C	
MIWADI BLACKCURRENT	50C	



SUGGESTED WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITES

NEW ZEALAND:

ORGANIC WALNUT BLOCK COLLECTABLES
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Bottle €49.50, Glass €12.00

ITALY:

I'LL BUCCO PINOT GRIGIO DELLA VENEZIE Bottle €38.55, Glass €9.50

ITALY:

SA LA BASCALA, ATLANTIC WAY ALBARINO, DO RIAS BAIXAS Bottle €52.50, Glass €12.50

CHILE:

EL CAMINADOR SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY Bottle €32.50, Glass €8.50

ROSÉ

FRANCE:

CROIX DES VENTS SYRAH ROSE, IGP PAYS D'OC, LANGUEDOC Bottle €38.55, Glass €10.50



REDS

SPAIN:

RIOJA ALAVESA CRIANZA DO RIOJA, BODEGAS MONTEBUENA

Bottle €42.50, Glass €11.50

ARGENTINA:

DOMAINE BOUSQUET MALBEC ORGANIC MENDOZA

Bottle €42.50, Glass €11.50

FRANCE:

CROIX DES VENTS MERLOT IGP PAYS D'OC, LANGUEDOC

Bottle €38.50, Glass €10.50

CHILE:

EL CAMINADOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY Bottle €32.50, Glass €8.50

PROSECCO

ITALY:

CORTE DELLA CALLI PROSECCO SNIPES
Glass €13.50

ITALY:

PORTA LEONE PROSECCO SNIPES Glass €13.50

ITALY:

ORGANIC/VEGAN PERLAGE 'SORA LOC' FRIZZANTE DOC, TREVISO Glass €12.50

ITALY:

NON ALCO PROSECCO Glass €9.50



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE DOC'SORA LOC' ORGANIC, PERLAGE, VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY NV

Fruity, clean nose with sweet pear, flower and pea aromas. A light mousse leads to an attractive palate of lemon, tropical fruit and apple with crunchy acidity to balance.

Bottle 75cl - €42.50

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV

Created in 1869 Moët Impérial is Moët Champagnes iconic house champagne. A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay, it shows a vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit with white flowers and blond notes of brioche, cereal and fresh nuts.

Bottle €135.00

MOET& CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL NV

A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay, it shows a vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit with white flowers and blond notes of brioche, cereal and fresh

Bottle €155.00

DUETZ BRUT CLASSIC NV

This is floral and well balanced, with flavours of nut, digestive biscuit and stone fruit, a supple mousse and a well balanced, refreshing finish.

Bottle €125.00

TAITTENGER BRUT NV

Toasty and rich brioche nose with some almond notes; mature, complex, quite refined and rich on the palate with a lovely balance and a long, lingering finish.

Bottle €135.00

